
LOT 14 BLOCK A ICHETUCKNEE FORES

690-97, QC 970-2343, DC 1219-390

DAILEY RICHARD C
1946 SW LONCALA LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00502-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/16/2022 RP 5.01 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

172,803
36,493
60,000

269,296
0

269,296
HX HB 50,722

218,574
269,296

0

272,861

1457/1960 1/25/2022 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUX KATHLEEN M

DAILEY RICHARD C

1390/2092 7/30/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CURT LUX

KATHLEEN M LUX
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31985 SFR 449 05/23/2014

26726 MAINT/ALTR 25 02/07/2008

25072 POOL 155 10/03/2006

2024HX Base Yr

1946 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,351 130.5150 146.18 197,489 2015 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1310

BAS 1,310 100 1,310 167,559

FOP 108 30 32 4,093

PTO 180 5 9 1,152

1,598 1,351 172,803

BAS= W24 S47 E16 FOP=  E18 N6 W18 S6$ N6 E18 N23 PTO= N18 W10
S18 E10$ W10 N18$.

BAS

24

47

16

6

18

23

10

18

FOP

18

6

18

6

PTO 18

10

18

10

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 14,818

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,800

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1,350.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 2016 2016 3 60 6,075

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 10,000

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 201 100 2,000

36,493

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 30,000

2 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 30,000


